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Time Name

1:15:04 ROBERTS, Richard
1:15:53 VALE, Pete
1:16:45 JONES, PAUL
1:19:39 JONES, Dominic
1:23:01 WAINWRIGHT, Max
1:23:28 SPEAKE, Glen
1:23:30 ADNEY(S), Simon
1:23:39 ROO(S), Tom
1:23:42 DAVIES, Andy
1:23:44 AVEYARD, Carl
1:23:54 NEWEY, Jon
1:24:32 TAYLOR, Peter
1:25:05 LANGLEY, Ross
1:25:27 GREGORY, David
1:25:33 BARTON(S), Virgil
1:26:14 BACON, Richard
1:26:47 O'HARA, Jim
1:26:58 JONES, Stephen
1:27:25 PRICE(S), Mel
1:29:27 THOMAS, Nick
1:29:31 POWELL, Dave
1:29:38 LEWIS, Karl
1:29:43 WOODVINE, Dave
1:30:14 RAINFORD, John
1:30:28 COX, Oliver
1:30:54 ARDEN, Rob
1:31:15 BRENNAN, Matty
1:31:18 FORD, Andy
1:31:20 HOLLAND, Matthew
1:31:24 HYDE, Richard
1:31:26 BOWES, Paul
1:31:42 ARTHUR, Bryan

1:31:51 HICKINBOTTOM, James

1:32:19 MORRIS, Gabriel
1:32:23 GARDNER, Peter
1:32:38 BETTS, Michael
1:32:42 TAYLOR, Roger
1:32:44 PAUL, Tony
1:32:47 SPRAGUE, Andrew
1:32:51 WHITE, Simon
1:32:54 AGNEW(S), Mark
1:33:31 THIRKETTLE, James
1:33:33 REECE, Andrew
1:33:47 FOSTER(S), Tom
1:34:09 TOONE, Jules
1:34:15 PICKLES, Adrian
1:34:58 RANDELL, Jeremy
1:35:08 SHEEHAN, Matt
1:35:30 FORRESTER, Toby
1:36:00 SMALLMAN, Chris
1:36:20 HILL, Mark
1:36:40 MANNING, Phil
1:37:00 GREEN, Thomas
1:37:14 HOLMES, Nicholas
1:37:25 DAWS, Simon
1:37:45 EVASON, Rob

1:37:55 BAYNHAM-HUGHES, Chris

1:38:35 KEATS, Ali

1:38:53 MITCHELMORE, Darren

1:38:54 CATHCART, Alastair
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Club

Eryrii

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Helsby

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Tattenhall Runners
Tring RC
Unattached

Mercia

TORQ

Helsby

Eryrii

Mercia

Telford AC
Aberystwyth
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Preston
Unattached
Tattenhall Runners
EreWash Valley
Horwich RMI Harriers
Unattached
EreWash Valley
Shropshire Shufflers
Mercia
Shrewsbury AC
Shrewsbury AC
Fell Running ASS
Shrewsbury AC
Mercia

Unattached
Dudley Kingswinford
Telford AC

Mercia

Condover Crus
Condover Crus
Mercia

Unattached
Unattached
Meirionndd RC
Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Mercia

Stroud AC
Unattached
Tattenhall Runners
Mercia

Unattached
Helsby
Unattached
Shrewsbury Tri
High Sports

1/4

Cat
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
Mv45
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
MV60
Lv40
MV50
MV50
Mv45
MV40
MV50
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
Mv45
Mv45
SM
SM
MV50
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
Mv45
SM
SM
MV40
SL
MV55
MV50
MV50
Mv45
MV50
Mv45
MV55
SM
MV55
MV60
MV40
SM
LVv50
Mv45
SM

Num

146
164
42
134
38
116
138
32
123
60
163
107
75
24
48
176
90
72
115
77
70
84
98
33
201
125
143
155
120
140
102
34
111
51
78
22
153
19
64
183
79
166
151
169
200
195
148
103
1
162
128
158
100
106
23
187
80
25
179
141
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Pos

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Time Name

1:39:12 SABEY, Guy
1:39:16 HOGAN, Noel
1:39:18 CHAMBERS, Robert
1:39:22 INNES, Michael
1:39:25 WRIGHT, Calvin
1:39:28 AGNEW, Peter
1:39:30 DUCKETT, Simon
1:40:13 JONES, Chris (M/F)
1:40:22 AUSTIN, Dave
1:40:36 JONES, Jim
1:41:02 SANDELLS(S), Charlie
1:41:05 WAREHAM, Emma
1:41:34 TITLEY, Norman
1:41:36 SHAKESPEARE, Pete
1:42:09 JONES, HAYDEN
1:42:15 JOHNSON, Dave
1:42:19 TROMANS, Stuart
1:42:27 COOK, Oliver
1:42:33 DUFF, Paul

1:42:59 REYNOLDS, David
1:43:13 EVANS, Richard
1:43:25 MACKENZIE, Sandy
1:43:47 MAYNARD, Graham
1:44:05 GRESTY, Paul
1:44:14 WESTON, Hugh
1:44:16 EDWARDS, Phil
1:44:22 COOK, Jenny
1:44:25 HIGSON, John
1:44:46 WATKINSON, David
1:44:49 MORRIS, Gareth
1:45:01 ROBERTS, Phillip
1:45:17 MORGAN, Niki
1:45:22 CREBER, Andy
1:45:44 PRICE, Maurice

1:45:55 MCLOUGHLIN, Michael

1:45:58 HOLLOWAY(S), Guy
1:46:00 GILBERT, CLAIRE
1:46:42 MONKSMITH, Richard
1:47:01 GREEN, Michael
1:47:09 JOHNSON, Peter
1:47:39 MULLIN, David
1:48:21 BAJIC(S), Steve
1:48:35 JONES, Bernie
1:48:46 STREETLY, Heather
1:48:50 HOLLAND, John
1:49:04 JONES, Daniel
1:49:07 HART, Julian
1:49:09 DAVIES, Susan
1:49:17 PAY, Richard
1:49:20 COLLINSON, Libby
1:49:39 STREETLY, Mike
1:49:50 BLAIR, Peter
1:50:09 BRAZNELL, Kim
1:50:19 HOPKINS, Dave
1:50:20 HILTON, Martin
1:50:26 DAVIES(S), Andrew
1:50:30 LIGHTFOOQT, Kate
1:50:31 PAVEY, Philip
1:51:08 VERNON, Nick
1:51:26 HARVEY, Chris
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Club

CLC Striders
Newport & District
Tattenhall Runners
Mercia

Shropshire Shufflers
Denbigh

Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Chepstow Harriers
Helsby

Shropshire Shufflers
JinxyCat

Shropshire Shufflers
Fell Running ASS
Shrewsbury AC
Kings Heath RC
Dudley Kingswinford
Longeaton RC
Lickky Hills
Unattached

Cardiff AC

Mercia

Cambridge H
Shropshire Shufflers
Unattached
Unattached
Shepshed

Telford Harriers
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Helsby

Chepstow Harriers
Chepstow Harriers
Shropshire Shufflers
Preston

Bayston Hill
Malvern Joggers
Unattached

Kings Heath RC
Mercia

Unattached

Mercia

Maldwyn Harriers
Unattached

Mercia

Shropshire Shufflers
Mercia

Croft Ambrey RC
Wrekin Orienteers
Shropshire Shufflers
Cuthbert
Unattached

Mercia

Telford AC
Tattenhall Runners
Bridgenorth Running Club
Tattenhall Runners
Leamington AC
Huncote Harriers
Condover Crus
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Cat Num

MVv45 119
MV45 9
SM 145
MV50 130
MV45 118
MV50 147
SM 108
SM 185
MV40 14
MV45 56
SM 122
SL 175
MV50 76
MV45 50
MV50 132
MV50 58
MV45 57
MV45 172
MV40 184
MV50 124
MV65 190
Mv45 10
MV50 15
MV55 154
MV50 89
Mv45 131
LV50 173
SM 165
MV45 96
MV40 196
SM 41
Lv45 136
MV55 135
SM 161
MV60 30
MV40 137
SL 167
SM 191
MV45 63
MV60 62
MV40 54
MV55 21
MV55 45
LVv40 181
MV55 121
MV40 197
Mv45 43
LV50 189
MV50 117
LV55 150
MV50 182
MV40 139
LV55 194
MV60 1
MV45 85
MV60 114
Lv40 94
SM 87
MV45 47
SM 174
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Pos
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Time Name

1:51:56 WATTON, Mike
1:52:01 STAPLES, Louise
1:52:16 VANN, Ian

1:52:23 PALMER, Tim
1:52:28 ROBINSON, Andy
1:52:37 COLES, Andrew
1:52:39 KENT, Paul
1:52:53 CAMBRIDGE, Lucy
1:53:05 BOWDLER, Duncan
1:53:20 GURNEY, Bradley
1:53:29 FRASER, Wayne
1:53:40 GOULD, David
1:53:45 GUNNER, Gary
1:53:55 WATSON, Naomi
1:53:56 ATHERTON, Steve
1:54:28 JONES, Tim
1:54:36 MATTY, Trevor
1:54:56 WILLIAMS, Lyndon
1:55:20 HILL, Yvonne
1:55:24 STOTT, Kath
1:55:42 HENSTOCK, Rosie
1:56:18 SANGER, Peter
1:56:45 BLAKE, Mike
1:57:00 FIRTH, Andrew
1:57:02 FARROW, Dave
1:57:13 PENFOLD, Ben
1:57:24 LAING, Andy
1:57:55 RICHARDS, Joshua
1:58:04 LEE, Matt

1:58:10 WEAVER, Andrew
1:58:13 THOMPSON, Tony
1:59:08 BLATCH, Phil
1:59:35 HAYWARD, Tracey
1:59:35 WESTERN, Shaune
1:59:48 GIBAUT, Adrian
2:00:08 HARVEY, Karen
2:00:10 HAYES(S), Phil
2:00:43 TURNER, Jean
2:01:02 ELDRED, Charlie
2:01:20 JONES, Rodney
2:02:52 SMITH, Nick
2:03:23 STEVENSON, Paul
2:03:28 NIGHTINGALE, John
2:03:33 MANSELL, Ian

2:03:54 HAMMERTON, William

2:04:03 CLERK, Phil
2:04:03 HENN, Craig
2:04:04 RIVETT, Hugh
2:04:45 JONES, Steven
2:04:53 BOX, Jon

2:05:17 ROBERTS, Karen
2:06:12 HALL, John
2:06:24 FRANKLAND, Kathy
2:06:33 BROCKINGTON, Tim
2:06:38 O'RYAN, Claire
2:06:58 HEEDE, Kevin
2:07:09 MORRIS, Alan
2:08:00 CLARKE, Joan
2:08:57 NEWELL, Mark
2:09:09 THOMAS, Richard
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Club

Unattached
Unattached
Newport & District
Helsby

Helsby

Newport & District
Cambridge H
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Bayston Hill

Mercia

Sneyd Striders
Mercia

Croft Ambrey RC
Mercia

Ambleside Ac
Shropshire Shufflers
Malvern Joggers
Unattached
Oswestry Olympians
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Eryrii

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Mercia

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newport & District
Bayston Hill

Mercia

Mercia

Shrewsbury Tri
Unattached

Tinto Hill Runners
Newport & District
Padmore Plodders
Telford Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
Newport & District
Shrewsbury Tri
SINFIN Harriers
Unattached
Cambridge H
Bridgenorth Running Club
Mercia

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fell Running ASS
Tattenhall Runners
Springfield Striders
Unattached
Shropshire Shufflers
Shropshire Shufflers
Stourbridge
Cambridge H
Huncote Harriers
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Cat Num

MV55 159
Lv40 142
Mv45 13
Mv45 65
MV60 35
MV50 88
MV50 20
Lv40 49
SM 69
SM 171
MV40 71
MV60 92
MV65 59
SL 31
MV55 2
MV50 156
Mv45 82
Mv45 55
Lv50 67
Lv50 93
SL 110
SM 4
MV65 12
MV55 36
MV50 133
MV50 129
Mv45 160
SM 202
SM 3
SM 73
MV65 53
MV60 52
Lv40 152
Mv45 188
Mv45 83
Lv45 8
Mv45 37
Lv50 28
Mv45 97
MV65 112
SM 192
MV55 26
MV40 127
MV65 7
MV65 101
MV55 203
Mv40 204
SM 193
MV50 149
MV55 186
Lv45 144
MV65 168
MV40 113
MV55 18
Lv50 104
Mv45 180
MV70 66
LV55 6
MV55 17
MV55 46
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Pos Time Name Club Cat Num
181 2:09:13 COLLINGS, Andrew Tring RC Mv45 81
182 2:10:48 BLAKEBROUGH, Ian Cheshire MV60 157
183 2:11:09 YARDLEY, Jane Unattached Lv40 68
184 2:13:22 DAVIES, Alan Cobra RC MV50 44
185 2:14:05 HADLEY, Peter Cambridge H MV65 99
186 2:15:04 OLIVER, Peter Unattached MV55 40
187 2:15:52 APPERLEY, Tracey NewMarket Joggers Lv45 29
188 2:16:01 EATON, Ken Unattached MV60 61
189 2:16:34 DAY(S), Matthew Unattached SM 95
190 2:16:45 HALL, Isobell Fullham RC SL 170
191 2:18:00 WINDLE, Daron Telford Harriers Mv45 27
192 2:18:41 BOOTH, Alan Unattached MV50 178
193 2:21:26 GIBSON, Alan Unattached MV50 39
194 2:22:22 MANWARING, Alice Unattached SL 86
195 2:28:18 WILLIAMS, Steve Wrekin Road Runners SM 109
196 2:32:36 BOOTH, Lee Unattached MV40 177
197 2:44:19 MACPHEE, Aimee Newport & District LVv35 74
198 2:45:20 FOTHERINGHAM, Josephine Unattached LV55 198
199 2:45:21 FOTHERINGHAM, Paul Unattached MV55 199
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